AViiVA UM2 GigE
Datasheet- Preliminary Specification
1. Main Features
• High Sensitivity and High Dynamic Range Linear CCD
• 1024, 2048 or 4096 Resolution with 10 µm Square Pixels
• 512, 1024 or 2048 Resolution with 14 µm Square Pixels
• 100 % Aperture, Built-in Anti Blooming, No Lag
• GigE Vision Interface Standard and GenICam Compliant Interface

0825B–IMAGE–02/07
e2v semiconductors SAS 2007
AViiVA UM2 GigE
14. Lens Mounting (Lens Not Supplied)
The camera can be provided with three different lens adapters, corresponding to three different options.
The customer has to select the correct adapter. The following table gives recommendations according to
the sensor size
Note: 1. Depends on the lens quality.
15. Ordering Codes
Table 14-1. Lens Mounting
Number of pixel 512/14µm 024/10µm 1024/14µm 2048/10µm 2048/14µm 4096/10µm
C mount OK OK = OK(1) = OK(1) Not usable Not usable
F mount OK OK OK OK OK OK
Table 15-1. Ordering Codes
Part Number Resolution Pixels size Description
AT71YUM2GE1010-BA0 1 K 10 µm AViiVA UM2 GE 1010
AT71YUM2GE2010-BA0 2 K 10 µm AViiVA UM2 GE 2010
AT71YUM2GE4010-BA0 4 K 10 µm AViiVA UM2 GE 4010
AT71YUM2GE0514-BA0 512 14 µm AViiVA UM2 GE 0514
AT71YUM2GE1014-BA0 1 K 14 µm AViiVA UM2 GE 1014
AT71YUM2GE2014-BA0 2 K 14 µm AViiVA UM2 GE 2014
AT71KFPAVIVA-ABA F mount (NIKON)
AT71KFPAVIVA-ACA C mount
19
0825B–IMAGE–02/07
e2v semiconductors SAS 2007
Whilst e2v has taken care to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein it accepts no responsibility for the consequences of any